
socON 

Day 

MULUND COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOOMOUS) 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Day 

Thursday 

Friday 

MULUND VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA MARG, MULUND (WEST), MUMBAL. A00 020 
Tel. : 809734531 1 /8097876255 

NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A' 

Co-Ordinator 

Date 

F-mail: mccmulund@amail com" Website www.mccmulund ac in 

s.Y.BEM SEM III INTERNAL EXAMINATION OF AUGUST 2023 

2-Aug-2023 

3-Aug-2023 

4-Aug-2023 

5-Aug-2023 

PARLE TILAK VIDYALAYA ASSOCIATION'S 

Date 

(Affiliated to the UNIVERSITY OF MUMBA) 

3-Aug-2023 

4-Aug-2023 

Saturday S-Aug-2023 

(Cycle- 2004, Cycle-4| 2011, Cycle-!|| 2016) 

TIME TABLE 
Start Time End Time 

2:15 Noon 

2:15 Noon 

3:00 PM 

2:15 Noon 

3:00 PM 

2:15 Noon 

3:00 PM 

Start Time 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

2:55 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

2:55 PM 

TIME TABLE 

3.40 PM 

T.Y.BFM SEM V INTERNAL EXAMINATION OF AUGUST 2023 

2:55 PM 

3.40 PM 

2:55 PM 

3.40 PM 

End Time 

12:40 

1:25PM 

12:40 PM 

1:25PM 

12:40 PM 

1:25PM 

Date: 21/07/2023 

Course 

Business Law -I 

22-o423 

Management Accounting 

Equity Market -I 

Foundation Course in Financial 
Market IIl (Money Market) 

Portfolio Management 

Debt Market - I 

Computer Skills - II 

Course 
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance 
Technical Analysis 

Derivatives Market 

Marketing of Financial Services 

Corporate Accounting 

Chairperson Examination Committee 

Equity Research 

Prirctpal 
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