

PARLE TILAK VIDYALAYA ASSOCIATION'S MULUND COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Affiliated to the UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI) MULUND VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA MARG, MULUND (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 080. Tel.: 8097345311 / 8097876255 NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" (Cycle-I 2004, Cycle-II 2011, Cycle-III 2016)

E-mail : mccmulund@gmail.com • Website : www.mccmulund.ac in

Date: 21/07/2023

S.Y.BFM SEM III INTERNAL EXAMINATION OF AUGUST 2023

TIME TABLE						
Day	Date	Start Time	End Time	Course		
Wednesday	2-Aug-2023	2:15 Noon	2:55 PM	Business Law - [
Thursday	3-Aug-2023	2:15 Noon	2:55 PM	Management Accounting		
		3:00 PM	3.40 PM	Equity Market – I		
Friday	4-Aug-2023	2:15 Noon	2:55 PM	Foundation Course in Financial Market III (Money Market)		
		3:00 PM	3.40 PM	Portfolio Management		
Saturday	5-Aug-2023	2:15 Noon	2:55 PM	Debt Market – I		
		3:00 PM	3.40 PM	Computer Skills – II		

T.Y.BFM SEM V INTERNAL EXAMINATION OF AUGUST 2023

TIME TABLE						
Day	Date	Start Time	End Time	Course		
Thursday	3-Aug-2023	12:00 PM	12:40	Business Ethics and Corporate Governance		
		12:45 PM	1:25PM	Technical Analysis		
Friday	4-Aug-2023	12:00 PM	12:40 PM	Derivatives Market		
		12:45 PM	1:25PM	Marketing of Financial Services		
Saturday	5-Aug-2023	12:00 PM	12:40 PM	Corporate Accounting		
		12:45 PM	1:25PM	Equity Research		



Principal

Co-Ordinator

Chairperson Examination Committee